Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210002986763)))



### annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** ##################################	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION DISPATCH SERVICE USA INC	To:	Account Name Account Numbe	: (850)617-6381 : TAX 4 TRUCKS INC r : I20190000100		r:	2021 AUG -9 AM 1:21 BECRETARY OF STATE
### annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** ##################################	### FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION DISPATCH SERVICE USA INC Certificate of Status						
DISPATCH SERVICE USA INC Certificate of Status 0	DISPATCH SERVICE USA INC Certificate of Status 0						
DISPATCH SERVICE USA INC Certificate of Status 0	DISPATCH SERVICE USA INC Certificate of Status 0	an	nual report mail				
Certificate of Status 0	Certificate of Status 0	an	nual report mail				
	Certificate of States	en.	nual report mail	iings. Enter only one	e email address	olease.**	C-\(\bigcup_{\cdots}\) 1202
	Certified Copy 0	an Em	nual report mail ail Address: FLORIDA PR	OFIT/NON PROF	e email address	olease.**	C 1203
Page Count 03		an Em	FLORIDA PR DIS Certificate of Certified Co	OFIT/NON PROF PATCH SERVICE of Status	IT CORPORA USA INC 0 0	TION	2021 ···· 20 Fil 8:

To: 18506176381 Page: 2 of 3 2021-08-07 00:23:57 GMT 10014771170 From: Tax 4 Trucks

H21000298676 3

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	DICEATON CEDWICE NO	AINC		
The name of the corporat	on shall be: DISPATCH SERVICE US	AINC		_
ARTICLE II PRINC				
2613 15TH ST SW	Principal <u>street</u> address	:	Mailing address, if different is:	
LEHIGH ACRES, FL	33976			
		 _		
	····			
ARTICLE III PURPO	SE			
	ne corporation is organized is: ANY ANE	ALL LAWFUL B	USINESS	
		<u>-</u>		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			···	
			S TD	202
			ACR CR	°
ARTICLE IV _SHARI	; c			e.
The number of shares of				
	-		SS	
ARTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			-9 AH (
			CANTANATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	 '
Name and Title	YENDRYS HERNANDEZ; P	Name and Title:	TURIKA SANTANALYIS	_57_
Address	2613 15TH ST SW	Address:	2613 15TH ST SW	
	LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33976	_	LEHIGH ACRES, FL 3397	'6
		_		
Name and Title		Name and Title		
Name and Tipe.		Name and Title.	· 	
Address		Address;		
		-	· · · ·	
		_		
Name and Title		Nume and Title:	•	
rame and time.		ranc ard rate.	· 	
Address		Address:		
				

Page: 3 of 3

000298676 3			
Name ar	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	;	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	de) of the revistered agent is:	
Name.	YENDRYS HERNANDEZ		
Address:	2613 15TH ST SW		
	LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33976		
ARTICLE <u>V</u> II	INCORPORATOR		202 SE T
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		2021 AUG SECRET/ TALLA
Name:	YENDRYS HERNANDEZ		3-9 AM TARY OF AHASSE
Address:	2613 15TH ST SW		AM SSE
	LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33976		1 1:2 EE.FL
ANTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, it	other than the date of filing:		
(If an effective (filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and o	annot be more than five days	s prior or 90 days after the
	inserted in this block does not meet the appli		ents, this date will not be listed as
the document's o	effective date on the Department of State's rec	ords.	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of pro- familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
cerujicaie, ram	YCNDRYS HCRNAND	cisiereu ugeni unu ugree io ucr T	
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	1	08/06/2021 Date
I submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein	s are true. I am aware that the	
	Department of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in \$.817.	
	YNDRYS HCRNAND	9	08/06/2021
Required Signati	are/Incorporator		Date